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pays

B.T.C. BOURG ST ANDEOL

BLUYE TRAP CLUB

STADE VALENTINOIS T.A.P.

B.T.C. SASSENAGEOIS

nom

BASSAL Sébastien
LEBLANC David
WINAUD André
TOTAL :
FROMENT Matthieu
BRACHET Thibault
TACUSSEL Bruno
TOTAL :

BUCCINI Michel
SERVANIN Noel

VIVIEN Theo

TOTAL :
EFFANTIN Bruno
GARCIN Thierry

GEROME Frédéric

TOTAL :

rl r2 r3 r4

72 75 75 72
74 73 72 75
73 71 75 75
219 219 222 222
67 69 69 72
55 73 67 72
68 58 63 71
190 200 199 215
70 65 65 59
66 63 60 71
67 59 63 58
203 187 188 188
71 72 71 67
66 67 67 66
57 58 48 49

194 197 186 182

total
294
294
294

882
277
267
260
804
259
260
247
766
281
266

212

759
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